RYC91xx
PWM Power Supply Controller
Document: SCD 25391
Status: Preliminary
Rev. A   April 16, 2003
Tyco Electronics Corporation   308 Constitution Drive, Menlo Park, CA  94025 Tel: (800) 227-4856 Fax: (800) 227-4866                                  1 of 8
R

R
Power Management ICs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description Voltage mode vs.
Current mode
Frequency (kHz) Current Limit
(mA, typ)
Package Type
RYC9114-1T Current 65 400 TO-92
RYC9114-2T Voltage 65 400 TO-92
RYC9124-1T Current 130 400 TO-92
RYC9124-2T Voltage 130 400 TO-92
Note:  Other options are available, please contact factory.
PIN CONFIGURATION  DEVICE MARKING
PIN DESCRIPTION
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function